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Angelica sinensis Root Powder

Art. ID USP-1035209
Unit 1g
Description

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Chemical Information of the major components in the material

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
E-Ligustilide
E-Butylidenephthalide
Z-Ligustilide
Z-Butylidenephthalide
(E)-3-(4-hydroxy-3-meth
oxyphenyl)acrylic acid
Senkyunolide |
Senkyunolide H (USP)

Coniferyl Ferulate

CAS number
[81944-08-3]
[76681-73-7]
[81944-09-4]
[72917-31-8]
[537-98-4]

[94596-28-8]
[94596-27-7]
[63644-62-2]

Concentration/Value
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